Introduced by	Council Bill No	R 106-16
A R	RESOLUTION	
16-185 of the City Code to	ver from the requirements of so allow possession and consumer the Shakespeare's Pizza ening event.	ımption
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COU AS FOLLOWS:	NCIL OF THE CITY OF COL	LUMBIA, MISSOURI
SECTION 1. The City Council requirements of Section 16-185 of the container of alcohol and consumption 12:00 p.m. until 11:30 p.m. for the alleyt of Shakespeare's Pizza at 225 S. Nint opening event on August 27, 2016.	e City Code so that the pos of an alcoholic beverage s way between Ninth Street and	ssession of an oper hall be allowed fron d Eighth Street, nortl
ADOPTED this day of _		, 2016.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding Officer	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		
City Counselor		